800G OSFP112DD SMF Duplex LC 1310 nm
Variants
40km   20km   2km   80km
Details
Overview
800G OSFP112DD transceiver module supports 8×106.25 Gb/s PAM4 channels for up
to 800 Gb/s transmission over single-mode fiber.
Available for short-, medium- and long-reach links from 2 km to 80 km, using 1310 nm

IEC 60825-1 Class 1 Laser Safety
Telcordia GR-468 Reliability Tested
Ordering Information
Model Code Reach Wavelength Connector Fiber Type Power (W)
DTX-800G-OSFP112DD-FR8 2 km 1310 nm Duplex LC OS2 SMF ? 14
DTX-800G-OSFP112DD-LR8 10 km 1310 nm Duplex LC OS2 SMF ? 16
DTX-800G-OSFP112DD-ER8 40 km 1310 nm Duplex LC OS2 SMF ? 18
DTX-800G-OSFP112DD-ZR 80 km C-band Duplex LC OS2 SMF ? 24
© 2026 | Phone: +977 9851248419 | Email: info@dtechtrading.com | Website: https://demoshop.com. All rights
reserved.